

4th and final Bill

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1 Earthwork in excavation of foundation of structure as per drawing & technical specification as per T/S					
Dty vide MB-1346 P. 95					
821.80 m ³ @ 147.387/m ³					Rs. 1,21,117.00
2/2 P/V and Laying of FCC					
M15, leveling course 10mm thick as per T/S					
Dty vide MB-1346 P. 96					
24.95 m ³ @ 7174.28/m ³					Rs. 1,78,998.00
3/3 RCC Grade M35 in pile cap cement concrete for reinforced concrete in pile - do					
Dty vide MB-1346 P. 97					
432.21 m ³ @ 8366.98/m ³					Rs. 36,16,292.00
4/4 RCC Grade M35 in pile based cast in situ M35 grade RCC pile excluding as per T/S					
Dty vide MB-1346 P. 97					
696.00 m @ 16794.00/m					Rs. 1,16,88,624.00
5/5 Supplying, fitting & placing uncoated HXSD					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. —				Rs. 4,014	3,229=00
GST @ 12% —				Rs. 48,174	187=00
Add L.C. @ 1% —				Rs. 4,014	32=00
S Fee vide					
TMBP-11 —				Rs. 1,46,786	=00
				Rs. 4,55,08,634	=00
Below 12.02% (-)				Rs. 54,70,137	=00
Below 9.90% (-)				Rs. 49,05,355	=00
				Rs. 4,00,38,496	=00
				Rs. 4,10,03,279	=00
Less pre. payment —				Rs. 3,33,30,596	=00
Vide TMBP-94				Rs. 67,07,900	=00
CERTIFICATE (1346)				Rs. 76,72,683	=00
Work has been completed as per specification submitted by client.					

15/3/2025
JE

18/03/2025
AB.

Continuation